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Dry Class 

Place Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 29 Olaf Bockstaller SER Great Talknhaida 60,00 61,00 62,00 183,00 183,00 183,00
2
2
2
2

FENCE Class 
Place Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Competitor

Total

Competitor

DQHA Working Cowhorse Futurity Scores in Detail Total 
Score

FENCE 
WORK Total

DQHA Cutting Futurity Scores in Detail Total 
Score

DRY 
WORK

FENCE 
WORK

Circle L Summer Cowboy Days 2025

DQHA Futurity Result
DQHA Cutting Futurity10 – 12 Juli 2025


